
CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO DE CROSS COUNTRY 
 
Fecha:   27/02/2010 -  28/02/2010  
Lugar:   GUAYAQUIL  
PAIS:   ECUADOR  
Organiza:  FEDERACION ECUATORIANA DE ATLETISMO  
Fiscaliza:  FEDERACION ECUATORIANA DE ATLETISMO  
 
 
VARONES 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
12 Km Mayores-M 
Final    Fecha: 27/02/2010   Hora: 07.00 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
01  182    Almachi Miguel-sin Dni-                  02 /05/1985       ECU    35.52.9       
02  154    Gilberto Silvestre Lopez-sin Dni-        30/05 /1989       BRA    35.54.8       
03  213    De Los Santos Alexander-sin Dni-      22/09 /1985       URU    35.56.3       
04  227    Cusi Huaman John-sin Dni-                17/01 /1985       PER    35.59.7       
05  153    Claudir Rodriguez-sin Dni-               5 /09 /1976        BRA    36.13.2       
06  152    Joilson Bernardo Da Silva-sin Dni-    29/08 /1987       BRA    36.17.2       
07  222    Arias Guevara Lervis Enrique-sin Dn     11/04 /1978       VEN    36.34.3       
08  151    Damiao Ancelmo De Souza-sin Dni-        02/09 /1979       BRA    36.38.3       
09  226    Leon Lopez Constantino-sin Dni-          12/04 /1974       PER    36.40.2       
10  224    Ureta Medrano Waldir-sin Dni-            28/05 /1982       PER    36.56.8       
11  225    Villanueva Taipe Abel-sin Dni-           01/01/1981        PER    37.43.2       
12  181    Jami Oscar Segundo-sin Dni-             23/03 /1985       ECU    38.06.3       
13  174    Robayo Diaz Oscar-sin Dni-               23/03 /1985       COL    38.07.7       
14  155    Gilmar Silvestre Lopez-sin Dni-          30/05 /1989       BRA    38.11.2       
15  183    Ramos Pedro-sin Dni-                     28/11/1985        ECU    38.54.1       
16  184    Narvaez Cristobal-sin Dni-               18/04 /1979       ECU    39.31.7       
99            Piedra Byron-sin Dni-                    19/08 /1982       ECU        DNS  
  
CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS 
02  154    Gilberto Silvestre Lopez           BRA     13 PUNTOS 
05  153    Claudir Rodriguez            BRA 
06  152    Joilson Bernardo Da Silva   BRA 
04  227    Cusi Huaman John                    PER     23 PUNTOS 
09  226    Leon Lopez Constantino           PER           
10  224    Ureta Medrano Waldir-           PER 
01  182    Almachi Miguel            ECU     28 PUNTOS 
12  181    Jami Oscar Segundo            ECU 
15  183    Ramos Pedro-sin Dn          ECU  
  
 ______________________________________________________________________________________ 
 8 Km  Juveniles-M 
 Final   Fecha: 27/02/2010   Hora: 16.00 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
01  186    Arias Jorge Luis                         03/04/1991        ECU    24.25.3       
02  228    Canchanya Canchanya Willy-sin Dni-      28/06/1991        PER    24.34.2       
03  187    Pillajo Juan Adrian                      07/07/1991        ECU    24.59.7       
04  176    AMador Montillas Miguel Angel-sin D     10/06/1992        COL    25.06.9       
05  242    Saurez Jeison Alexander -sin Dni-        21/03/1991        COL    25.15.3 
06  156    Barbosa Fihlo Antonio Ribeiro-sin D     02/12/1991        BRA    25.27.7       
07  188    Baquero Cristian-sin Dni-                01/07/1991        ECU    25.31.1       
08  216    Echeverria Carlos-sin Dni-               08/05/1991        CHI    25.38.4       
09  215    MAtamala Felipe-sin Dni-                 21/10/1991        CHI    25.49.5       
10  190    CAceres Freddy-sin Dni-                  13/12/1992        ECU    26.43.8       
11  189    Baquero Omar -sin Dni-                   16/10/1992        ECU    26.54.8       
12  157    Marcos Bispo Renan-sin Dni-              28/09/1991        BRA    27.08.4       
13  158    Dos Anjos Santos Guillermo Adenilso     14/03/1992        BRA    28.00.9       
14  230    CHecco Llallocsa Jose-sin Dni-           01/01/1991        PER    28.08.2       
15  229    Camayo Vilchez Aderlin -sin Dni-         14/08/1991        PER    29.21.5       
99  159    Ferreira Prado Filho Joao Luis-sin       13/08/1992        BRA    DNS  
99  214    Galindo Dagoberto Esteban -sin Dni-     22/03/1992        CHI     DNS  



   
CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS 
01  186    Arias Jorge Luis            ECU    11 PUNTOS 
03  187    Pillajo Juan Adrian              ECU 
07  188    Baquero Cristian    ECU     
06  156    Barbosa Fihlo Antonio Ribeiro  BRA    31 PUNTOS 
12  157    Marcos Bispo Renan    BRA           
13  158    Dos Anjos Santos Guillermo Adenilso  BRA 
02  228    Canchanya Canchanya Willy   PER    31 PUNTOS 
14  230    CHecco Llallocsa Jose          PER         
15  229    Camayo Vilchez Aderlin         PER 
  
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
4 Km  Menores-M 
Final   Fecha: 27/02/2010   Hora: 16.30 
  
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
01  161    Fernandes Etchechury Ioran-sin Dni-     24/01/1993        BRA     11.55.3       
02  231    Orellana Porras Jerson-sin Dni-          05/01/1993        PER     11.57.2       
03  192    Guaman Marcos-sin Dni-                   12/08/1994        ECU     12.03.0       
04  217    Diaz Carlos -sin Dni-                    09/07/1993        CHI     12.09.7       
05  211    CLavijo Montero Juan-sin Dni-            31/07/1994        ECU    12.16.4       
06  191    Carbo Henry-sin Dni-                     01/01/1993        ECU    12.23.4       
07  210    Capon Leon Jonathan -sin Dni-            28/02/1994        ECU    12.25.7       
08  160    Lima Da Silva Tiago-sin Dni-             13/02/1993        BRA    12.30.2       
09  219    Jaramillo Lukas-sin Dni-                 09/02/1994        CHI     12.41.1       
10  177    Garrido Daniel-sin Dni-                  14/09/1993        COL     12.51.7       
11         Pereira Chaves Edson-sin Dni-            27/07/1995        BRA     13.06.7       
12  193    Rodriguez Pablo-sin Dni-                 15/09/1993        ECU     13.11.0       
13  232    Pacheco Mendoza Cristian-sin Dni-       26/05/1993        PER     13.15.4       
14  218    DUarte Francisco-sin Dni-                03/02/1993        CHI     14.58.9       
  
CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS 
03  192    Guaman Marcos    ECU    8 PUNTOS 
05  211    CLavijo Montero Juan   ECU 
01  161    Fernandes Etchechury Ioran   BRA    9 PUNTOS 
08  160    Lima Da Silva Tiago    BRA 
04  217    Diaz Carlos     CHI    13 PUNTOS 
09  219    Jaramillo Lukas    CHI 
02  231    Orellana Porras Jerson   PER    15 PUNTOS 
13  232    Pacheco Mendoza Cristian   PER 
 
 
MUJERES 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
8 Km Mayores-F 
Final  Fecha: 27/02/2010   Hora: 09.30 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
  01  233    Melchor Huiza Ines-sin Dni-              30/08/1986        PER    27.15.9       
  02  178    FIgueroa Angela Maria-sin Dni-          28/06/1984        COL    27.17.2       
  03  194    Chacha Rosa Alba-sin Dni-                08/12/1982        ECU    27.25.2       
  04  223    Alvarez Duque Yeisi Noraima-sin Dni     01/11/1984        VEN    27.47.5       
  05  164    Da Silva Ramos Benites Andrea Celes     03/05/1977        BRA    27.56.5       
  06  234    Arizapana Yucra Wilma-sin Dni-          01/10/1982        PER    28.02.0       
  07  166    Pereira Faria Rasangela Raimunda-si     10/01/1975        BRA    28.26.3       
  08  195    Salazar Ximena-sin Dni-                  25/12/1985        ECU    28.47.1       
  09  235    Toribio Lavado Judith-sin Dni-           09/01/1982        PER    29.12.6       
  10  196    Acu\'f1a Marlene-sin Dni-                   10/07/1981        ECU    29.39.8       
  11  165    Das Chagas Michele Cristina-sin Dni     15/07/1987        BRA    30.14.7       
  12  198    Osorio Nancy-sin Dni-                    17/09/1987        ECU    31.49.0       
  13  220    Aburto Susana -sin Dni-                  29/05/1984        CHI     31.49.8       
  14  197    Suntaxi Edith-sin Dni-                   17/09/1987        ECU    32.21.0       
  99  241    Sanchez Garcia Nelbi Josefina-sin D     01/01/1990        BOL         DNS  
  99  163    Vieira Zenaide-sin Dni-                  25/06/1985        BRA         DNF  
  



 CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS 
  01  233    Melchor Huiza Ines    PER    16 PUNTOS 
  06  234    Arizapana Yucra Wilma   PER 
  09  235    Toribio Lavado Judith   PER 
  03  194    Chacha Rosa Alba    ECU    21 PUNTOS 
  08  195    Salazar Ximena    ECU  
  10  196    Acu\'f1a Marlene    ECU  
  05  164    Da Silva Ramos Benites Andrea Celes    BRA    23 PUNTOS 
  07  166    Pereira Faria Rasangela Raimunda  BRA  
  11  165    Das Chagas Michele Cristina  BRA  
  
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
6 Km Juveniles-F 
Final   Fecha: 27/02/2010   Hora: 09.00 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
01  236    De La Cruz Capani Jovana-sin Dni-       12/07/1992       PER     20.49.8       
02  237    Torre Marin Soledad -sin Dni-            04/05/1992        PER     21.26.8       
03  238    DElgado Castro Eliana-sin Dni-           08/10/1991       PER     21.30.6       
04  167    Oliveira Borges Poliana-sin Dni-         06/11/1991       BRA     21.36.6       
05  169    Do Nacimento Silva Jenifer-sin Dni-     17/05/1991       BRA     21.57.4       
06  201    Panchi Wendy                             02/05/1991        ECU     22.00.7       
07  200    Garcia Garcia Jessica Fernanda          29/01/1992       ECU     22.11.2       
08  168    Silva Da Luz Adridy Cristina-sin Dn      09/11/1992       BRA     22.15.0       
09  179    Guerrero Samanta-sin Dni-                17/09/1991       COL     22.29.2       
10  199    Torres Andrea-sin Dni-                   06/03/1991        ECU     22.39.6       
11  170    Da Silva Araujo Adriely-sin Dni-         23/03/1991       BRA     22.43.0       
12  202    Freire Norma-sin Dni-                    01/03/1993        ECU     24.15.0       
  
 CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS 
01  236    De La Cruz Capani Jovana          PER       6 PUNTOS      
02  237    Torre Marin Soledad        PER         
03  238    DElgado Castro Eliana      PER 
04  167    Oliveira Borges Poliana       BRA 17 PUNTOS 
05  169    Do Nacimento Silva Jenifer          BRA 
08  168    Silva Da Luz Adridy Cristina      BRA     
06  201    Panchi Wendy                    ECU     23 PUNTOS       
07  200    Garcia Garcia Jessica Fernanda                 ECU 
10  199    Torres Andrea          ECU 
  
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
3 Km  Menores-F 
Final   Fecha: 27/02/2010   Hora: 17.00 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
01  239    Inga Quinto Charo-sin Dni-               16/09/1993        PER     09.47.0       
02  240    Rojas Llango Luz Mery-sin Dni-           20/06/1993        PER     10.07.4       
03  172    Ladeira Soares Jessica-sin Dni-          08/02/1994        BRA     10.07.8       
04  203    Ordo\'f1ez Melania-sin Dni-                 08/03/1995        ECU     10.20.5       
05  171     lopes Santos Derrirrane-sin Dni-        28/11/1993        BRA     10.22.4       
06  205    Leon Jessica-sin Dni-                    23/03/1993        ECU     10.25.7       
07  204    Espejo Jessica-sin Dni-                  05/06/1995        ECU     10.28.0       
08  173    De Oliveira Pacheco Ana Carolina-si     14/04/1993        BRA     10.31.3       
09  221    Vallejos Micaela-sin Dni-                06/10/1993        CHI     10.48.2       
10  180    Carpintero Angie-sin Dni-                24/06/1994        COL     11.05.1       
 
CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS 
01  239    Inga Quinto Charo    PER    3 PUNTOS 
02  240    Rojas Llango Luz Mery   PER 
03  172    Ladeira Soares Jessica   BRA    8 PUNTOS 
05  171     lopes Santos Derrirrane   BRA 
04  203    Ordo\'f1ez Melania    ECU    10 PUNTOS 
06  205    Leon Jessica      ECU 
  


